
NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME 

National Anti-Ragging Helpline 
24x7 Toll Free  

1800-180-5522 
helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in 

 
UGC Monitoring Agency 
Centre for Youth (C4Y) 

antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org 
 

Contact Details of the Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad  
 

Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC)  
 

Name of Member Designation Position of the member Email address 

Dr. Dipanjan Chakraborty Dean, Students Chairperson deanstudents@iisermohali.ac.in 

Dr. Chandrakant Aribam Assoc. Dean, Students Vice Chairperson aribam@iisermohali.ac.in 

Dr. Ambresh Shivaji Warden Member ashivaji@iisermohali.ac.in 

Dr. Adrene Freeda D’cruz Warden Member adrene@iisermohali.ac.in 

Dr. Subhabrata Maiti Warden Member smaiti@iisermohali.ac.in 

Dr. Raju Attada Warden Member rajuattada@iisermohali.ac.in 

Dr. Vidya Devi Negi Warden Member vidya@iisermohali.ac.in 

Dr. Santhosh K Pamula Warden Member santhoshkp@iisermohali.ac.in 

Prof. Anu Sabhlok Professor Member anusabhlok@iisermohali.ac.in 

Dr. Indranil Banerjee Assoc. Professor Member indranil@iisermohali.ac.in 

Dr. Debdulal Saha Asstt. Professor Member debdulals@iisermohali.ac.in 

Mr. Govind Sharma (MS20053) General Secretary, SRC Member ms20053@iisermohali.ac.in  

Mr. Manu A Sankaran (MS23029) CR, 1st year BS-MS  Member ms23029@iisermohali.ac.in 

Mr. Inderjit Garg Parent of a student Member inderjitgarg@gmail.com 

 

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT 
PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS 

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf) 

www.ugc.ac.in 
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